F04000001759					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000030831100				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	O4 MAR 31 AN 8:33 SED ANY OF STATE TALL ANASSEF, FLORIDA				
Office Use Only	MAN AND STORES				



٦

					0	
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	0721000000	32 PLE	L HA	
	REFERENCE	:	524116	7356028	10	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Pt	ricia Pigute	Ro E	Ó
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 70.00	ucia ingen	FISH O	၉ ယ
						1. A. A.
ORDER DATE	: March 25, 2004				P	
ORDER TIME	: 12:38 PM					
ORDER NO.	: 524116-010					
CUSTOMER NO	D: 7356028					
CUSTOMER:	Brad Blumberg Smarter Agent 9 Signall Hill Driv	e				
	Voorhees, NJ 08043	<b>-</b>				<b></b>

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SMARTER AGENT, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 2956

EXAMINER:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Smarter Agent, Inc	Free the second
(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," " "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
	COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name add	opted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida
2. Delaware 3	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. December 15, 2000 5	perpertual
(Date of incorporation) (I	Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. upon gualification	
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not tra (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 60	
7.9 Signal Hill Drive, Voorhees NJ 08043	
(Principal office address	\$)
same as above	
(Current mailing address	s)
8. real estate and technology	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or count	try to be carried out in state of Florida)
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name: <u>Corporation Service Company</u>	_
Office Address: 1201 Hays Street	_
Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>
(City)	(Zip code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	of avacans for the above stated cornoration at the place
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment	it as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I
further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes rela	
and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my positi	on as regisierea agent.

Corporation Service Company Brian Courtney Asst. V. Pres (Registered agent's signature

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman: Brad W. Blumberg
Address: 9 Signal Hill Drive, Voorhees NJ 08043
Vice Chairman: none
Address:
Director: Eric M. Blumberg
Address: 103 South Cambridge Avenue, Ventnor NJ 08406
Addess. 100 Boden damoridade Arender Venende No 00,00
Director: n/a
Address:
B. OFFICERS
President: Brad W. Blumberg
Address: same as above
Vice President: none
Address:
Secretary: Eric M. Blumberg
Address: same as above
Treasurer: Eric M. Blumberg
Address: same as above
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. Brad W. Blumberg, Chairman and President/CEO
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

:

Ł

i

i

į

i



PAGE 1

## The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SMARTER AGENT, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SMARTER AGENT, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.



3327936 8300 040081135

Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2914169

DATE: 02-05-04